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`25 NHIAA D1 SWIM/DIVE CHAMPS - 2/14/2025 to 2/15/2025

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Free

NH State: 23.21 1990# Jenny Thompson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE JRCaitrin Duprey1 24.52

EXT-DA SRJulie Baxter2 24.64

LON-NE SOHelena Smart3 25.23

DOV-NE JRML Carroll4 26.41

NSO-DA JRTeresa Mathew5 26.48

EXT-DA SOLindsey Krauss6 26.63

DOV-NE SOJane Yun7 27.08

WND-NE SRAlyssa Ashworth8 27.34

EXT-DA SRBeatrice Hatch9 27.44

WNC-NE SRAnna Burrus10 27.73

DOV-NE JRKelsey Lessard11 28.01

DOV-NE SRGraciela Mercier12 28.15

WND-NE JRMadeline Alves13 28.17

PIA-DA SRReagan Crusco14 28.45

EXT-DA SRAllison Reichert15 28.91

NAS-DA SRLaura White16 29.07

LON-NE SRAli Von Pichl17 29.09

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

NH State: 50.27 1990# Jenny Thompson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE JRCaitrin Duprey1 54.28

26.66 27.62

GOF-DA JRAlex Uhlmann2 55.57

26.43 29.14

DOV-NE SOAddi Carbone3 57.01

27.13 29.88

WND-NE JRElena Manning4 58.59

28.23 30.36

DOV-NE SOJane Yun5 59.33

28.02 31.31

EXT-DA SOLindsey Krauss6 59.45

28.01 31.44

WND-NE SRAlyssa Ashworth7 1:00.36

28.99 31.37

PIA-DA SOSophie Nash8 1:00.96

29.09 31.87

DOV-NE FRRylee Bass9 1:01.24

29.59 31.65

EXT-DA SRBeatrice Hatch10 1:01.55

29.58 31.97

DOV-NE SRGraciela Mercier11 1:01.60

29.89 31.71

NSO-DA JRTeresa Mathew12 1:01.67

29.34 32.33

MAM-DA FREmma Wallace13 1:02.14

29.67 32.47

PIA-DA SRReagan Crusco14 1:02.64

29.92 32.72

NAS-DA SRLaura White15 1:04.06

30.25 33.81

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

NH State: 1:49.26 2025# Skylar Knowlton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-DA SRAbby Gowern1 1:53.02

26.68 28.85 28.4829.01

PIA-DA SRErin Stariknok2 2:00.74

28.53 30.30 30.8531.06

BED-NE SOEmma Conway3 2:00.79

27.81 30.28 30.9731.73

SAL-DA SRMadison Wilson4 2:07.51

28.97 32.24 33.0533.25

WND-NE JRElena Manning5 2:09.17

29.49 32.72 32.9534.01

DOV-NE FRLiv Nyby6 2:10.05

29.65 32.27 34.1134.02

NAS-DA JRAnya Seo7 2:11.98

28.32 32.46 35.6635.54

DOV-NE FRRylee Bass8 2:15.54

29.68 33.59 1:12.27

DOV-NE SOLily Glode9 2:16.81

30.46 33.98 36.4935.88

WNC-NE FRMakenna Babineau10 2:26.79

32.70 37.43 38.3638.30

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

NH State: 4:52.34 2020# Megan Reich

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MAC-DA SRAbby Gowern1 4:55.61

27.11 29.45 30.1129.99

30.05 30.27 30.09 30.14

29.55 28.85

PIA-DA SRErin Stariknok2 5:19.68

29.45 31.45 32.5632.14

32.32 32.44 32.58 32.37

32.34 32.03

SAL-DA SRMadison Wilson3 5:41.98

29.78 33.43 35.3034.63

35.32 35.25 35.29 35.31

34.77 32.90

BED-NE FRPaige Jeffers4 5:45.66

30.03 32.93 34.9734.25

35.86 35.80 35.80 35.78

35.38 34.86

BED-NE FREmily Yeaton5 5:47.87

30.68 33.76 35.6135.03

35.64 35.79 35.51 35.91

1:09.94

NAS-DA JRAnya Seo6 5:48.75

31.13 34.43 35.5435.88

35.34 36.16 36.09 35.71

35.72 32.75

MAM-DA FRMaecyn White7 5:49.06

31.09 34.53 35.0335.10

35.49 34.95 35.71 35.77

35.65 35.74

DOV-NE FRLiv Nyby8 5:55.96

30.20 33.62 36.2635.34

36.25 36.44 36.79 37.12

37.29 36.65

PIA-DA FREmily Field9 5:59.04

31.40 34.40 36.0435.16

36.64 36.97 37.41 37.26

37.51 36.25

GOF-DA SOSarah Hohenadel10 6:08.64

33.62 37.04 37.3837.45

38.10 37.35 37.88 37.37

36.50 35.95

GOF-DA SOAlexis Allen11 6:10.53

31.76 35.77 37.9437.30

38.58 38.29 38.40 38.91

37.99 35.59

PIA-DA SRTiya Edsall12 6:25.22

33.99 37.77 39.3138.85

39.50 39.77 40.39 40.14

39.20 36.30

DOV-NE SRSam Patel13 6:28.28

33.53 37.35 39.9538.75

39.40 39.57 40.59 40.35

39.91 38.88

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

NH State: 54.58 2019# Lindsay Wagner

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE JREmmie Goucher1 59.31

29.00 30.31

GOF-DA JRAlex Uhlmann2 1:00.29

29.40 30.89

EXT-DA SRJulie Baxter3 1:00.35

29.28 31.07

DOV-NE SOAddi Carbone4 1:00.64

29.51 31.13

LON-NE SOHelena Smart5 1:02.03

29.65 32.38

EXT-DA SOChloe Patch6 1:07.24

33.89 33.35

WND-NE JRMadeline Alves7 1:07.40

32.42 34.98

MAM-DA FRMaecyn White8 1:07.58

32.72 34.86

BED-NE SOAmina Suljevic9 1:07.67

33.16 34.51

WND-NE JRAbigail Petrini10 1:09.03

33.29 35.74

WND-NE SOKatelyn Ru11 1:10.05

33.74 36.31

PIA-DA SOSophie Nash12 1:10.16

34.34 35.82

WNC-NE SRAnna Burrus13 1:10.59

33.59 37.00

POR-DA SOMelia Dunn-Bolanos14 1:11.34

34.27 37.07

BIG-NE SOAddison Wilson15 1:11.56

34.53 37.03
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SAL-DA SRDylan Sullivan16 1:12.22

35.06 37.16

NSO-DA SRKatie Perry17 1:12.51

35.27 37.24

PIA-DA FRAbby Rodway18 1:14.90

35.76 39.14

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

NH State: 1:03.72 2025# Izzie Gilbert

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WND-NE FRMcKenna Lawson1 1:05.76

31.05 34.71

BED-NE SOEmma Conway2 1:05.79

32.31 33.48

PIA-DA JRHazel Jean Tracy3 1:07.67

31.90 35.77

BED-NE FRPaige Jeffers4 1:12.71

34.01 38.70

BED-NE SOJulia Malnar5 1:14.14

34.64 39.50

KEE-DA SOCate Hennigan6 1:14.60

34.94 39.66

DOV-NE SOAbby Schlosser7 1:15.21

35.49 39.72

DOV-NE SRIzzy Schlosser8 1:15.71

35.37 40.34

GOF-DA SOSarah Hohenadel9 1:16.01

35.98 40.03

PIA-DA FREmily Field10 1:19.00

36.98 42.02

PIA-DA SRElla Manning11 1:22.21

39.55 42.66

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

NH State: 55.18 2021# Megan Leyden

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOV-NE JRML Carroll1 1:02.08

29.21 32.87

MER-NE SRJosey Stevens2 1:02.62

29.20 33.42

BED-NE FREmily Yeaton3 1:03.42

29.60 33.82

LON-NE SOMia Robinson4 1:03.57

29.50 34.07

BED-NE JRJessie Black5 1:03.63

29.49 34.14

BED-NE SOAmina Suljevic6 1:04.61

29.74 34.87

WND-NE JRAbigail Petrini7 1:04.99

30.35 34.64

PIA-DA FRAmy Blais8 1:06.96

31.21 35.75

MAM-DA SRRyan White9 1:07.93

31.99 35.94

GOF-DA FRAbby Smith10 1:08.20

30.74 37.46

DOV-NE SOLily Glode11 1:08.49

31.78 36.71

WNC-NE JRElle Emery12 1:10.65

31.04 39.61

BIG-NE SOAddison Wilson13 1:11.02

32.36 38.66

NSO-DA JRMara Grigas-Lewis14 1:12.28

33.82 38.46

WND-NE SOKatelyn Ru15 1:14.22

33.61 40.61

EXT-DA SRAllison Reichert16 1:14.25

33.26 40.99

PIA-DA SRElla Manning17 1:15.09

34.11 40.98

NSO-DA JRKeegan Dolan--- DQ

33.57 37.78

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

NH State: 2:03.32 2020# Alexis Martino

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE JREmmie Goucher1 2:12.16

29.44 31.94 31.6239.16

WND-NE FRMcKenna Lawson2 2:12.94

29.42 35.76 31.3936.37

PIA-DA JRHazel Jean Tracy3 2:16.09

29.87 35.15 33.1837.89

MER-NE SRJosey Stevens4 2:20.32

29.61 34.29 35.0241.40

LON-NE SOMia Robinson5 2:25.71

29.73 36.25 34.9744.76

MAM-DA SRRyan White6 2:27.04

32.08 39.51 33.5541.90

BED-NE JRJessie Black7 2:28.18

30.30 38.66 35.6243.60

DOV-NE SOAbby Schlosser8 2:30.72

32.69 39.33 34.6944.01

BED-NE SOJulia Malnar9 2:33.06

31.87 43.17 36.1141.91

SAL-DA SRDylan Sullivan10 2:35.11

32.75 39.84 35.5446.98

PIA-DA FRAmy Blais11 2:35.49

30.47 41.15 36.6947.18

NSO-DA JRKeegan Dolan12 2:35.91

31.87 39.29 34.2750.48

GOF-DA FRAbby Smith13 2:36.61

32.08 38.39 37.4248.72

GOF-DA SOAlexis Allen14 2:38.74

32.50 41.70 36.8947.65

WNC-NE JRElle Emery15 2:38.83

30.37 38.50 40.9449.02

GOF-DA FRLeah Wess16 2:41.89

35.77 40.31 37.9247.89

 
Girls 1 mtr Diving

NH State: 448.90 2007# Melissa Doucette

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NSO-DA SRKatie Perry1 331.95

NAS-DA JRKaylee Hall2 324.25

ALV-NE JRAuri Anderson3 313.65

BIG-NE SONicolette Carlton4 296.15

MER-NE FRAvery Evinson5 248.55

NAS-DA JRSavanna Basford6 236.70

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

NH State: 1:38.27 2022# Bedford

M Leyden, E Goucher, A Sambrook, T Jeffers

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 1:45.01

Emma Conway SO Amina Suljevic SO

Emily Yeaton FR Caitrin Duprey JR

25.87 26.90 24.6827.56

AEXT-DA2 1:46.58

Julie Baxter SR Beatrice Hatch SR

Allison Reichert SR Lindsey Krauss SO

25.26 27.48 26.3327.51

ADOV-NE3 1:49.88

Jane Yun SO Kelsey Lessard JR

Abby Schlosser SO Graciela Mercier SR

27.31 27.82 27.3227.43

AWND-NE4 1:53.21

Abigail Petrini JR Madeline Alves JR

Bailee Sanford SO Elena Manning JR

27.57 27.29 27.0731.28

ANSO-DA5 1:53.91

Keegan Dolan JR Mara Grigas-Lewis JR

Katie Perry SR Teresa Mathew JR

28.82 29.41 27.0928.59

APIA-DA6 1:56.15

Victoria Herrera SO Emma Krestalica SO

Abby Rodway FR Reagan Crusco SR

28.73 29.16 28.6829.58

AMAM-DA7 1:56.97

Dakota Scribner JR Abigail Proulx SO

Madylyn Harrington JR Emma Wallace FR

29.81 29.19 28.5529.42

AWNC-NE8 2:00.92

Anna Burrus SR Isabel Vaillancourt

Kaitlin Merrill JR Elle Emery JR

28.08 34.97 26.8231.05

AKEE-DA9 2:01.19

Cate Hennigan SO Olivia Cutler SO

Gilly Frink SR Julia Grant JR

29.59 30.07 30.2431.29

ABIG-NE10 2:01.49

Sofia Martins FR Danica Marotta-Mello FR

Lana Ayotte SR Addison Wilson SO

31.60 30.85 27.8531.19

APOR-DA11 2:03.60

Melia Dunn-Bolanos SO Olivia Annunziata Blaisdell SR

Molly Berling JR Alexa Paul SR

30.72 30.68 30.3631.84

AMER-NE12 2:04.02

Cassandra Jimeno FR Allison Nord JR

Avary Berardinelli SR Josey Stevens SR

33.81 33.36 26.0930.76
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ALON-NE13 2:04.66

Charlotte Rolfe FR Ari Fennessey SR

Leah Doherty JR Ali Von Pichl SR

31.80 33.30 28.0531.51

ASAL-DA14 2:10.70

Dylan Sullivan SR Sofia Scala SO

Megan Sneed JR Madison Wilson SR

29.25 42.10 26.8632.49

AALV-NE15 2:13.82

Mikayla Dionne JR Olivia Inzenga SO

Auri Anderson JR Ella Bunkartas SR

36.29 32.08 32.6732.78

ANAS-DA--- DQ

Kaylee Hall JR Gabriella Desjardins FR

Claire Hathaway-Rube SO Laura White SR

33.73 37.84 28.5933.88

AGOF-DA--- DQ

Leah Wess FR Alexis Allen SO

Abby Smith FR Alex Uhlmann JR

29.82 29.38 26.3527.94

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

NH State: 3:33.96 2017# Derryfield

K Chen, N Young, L Wagner, E Wagner

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 3:50.19

Emmie Goucher JR Emily Yeaton FR

Jessie Black JR Caitrin Duprey JR

27.60 57.22 1:00.3828.32

27.88 58.78 26.01 53.81

ADOV-NE2 3:52.24

ML Carroll JR Liv Nyby FR

Jane Yun SO Addi Carbone SO

27.74 56.95 1:00.2328.50

28.36 58.81 26.17 56.25

AWND-NE3 3:59.07

Alyssa Ashworth SR Elena Manning JR

Katelyn Ru SO McKenna Lawson FR

28.87 1:00.98 59.2228.09

30.09 1:03.99 26.16 54.88

APIA-DA4 3:59.74

Sophie Nash SO Reagan Crusco SR

Hazel Jean Tracy JR Erin Stariknok SR

29.38 1:01.44 1:03.6429.79

28.18 58.29 27.20 56.37

AEXT-DA5 4:03.26

Lindsey Krauss SO Chloe Patch SO

Beatrice Hatch SR Julie Baxter SR

29.05 1:01.08 1:02.5629.59

30.46 1:04.74 25.71 54.88

ALON-NE6 4:07.64

Ali Von Pichl SR Charlotte Rolfe FR

Mia Robinson SO Helena Smart SO

30.05 1:03.87 1:09.9233.51

27.46 58.07 26.39 55.78

AMAM-DA7 4:09.58

Emma Wallace FR Maecyn White FR

Abigail Proulx SO Ryan White SR

30.02 1:02.85 1:02.1029.28

30.52 1:04.85 28.37 59.78

ANSO-DA8 4:17.26

Keegan Dolan JR Mara Grigas-Lewis JR

Natasha Mallya FR Teresa Mathew JR

31.39 1:04.22 1:05.3231.15

30.07 1:05.86 28.41 1:01.86

AKEE-DA9 4:32.70

Cate Hennigan SO Isabella Mitchell JR

Julia Grant JR Olivia Cutler SO

32.16 1:07.58 1:09.1832.98

31.51 1:07.41 33.46 1:08.53

ANAS-DA10 4:52.17

Maddie Grigas-Lewis FR Gabriella Desjardins FR

Claire Hathaway-Rube SO Anya Seo JR

32.57 1:08.02 1:23.6239.45

36.88 1:18.38 28.95 1:02.15

ASAL-DA11 4:52.95

Dylan Sullivan SR Sofia Scala SO

Megan Sneed JR Madison Wilson SR

31.33 1:05.67 1:35.4246.05

33.41 1:10.89 28.97 1:00.97

AALV-NE12 4:56.22

Mikaela Mendes SO Kaylie Palmer JR

Olivia Inzenga SO Auri Anderson JR

32.60 1:12.77 1:19.1137.34

35.32 1:13.50 33.35 1:10.84

APOR-DA--- X4:32.89

Melia Dunn-Bolanos SO Olivia Annunziata Blaisdell SR

Aoife Ryan JR Alexa Paul SR

32.84 1:09.84 1:07.3932.08

32.91 1:09.97 31.87 1:05.69

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

NH State: 1:48.21 2022# Bedford

T Jeffers, M Whitney, M Leyden, E Goucher

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 1:54.36

Emmie Goucher JR Paige Jeffers FR

Jessie Black JR Emma Conway SO

28.62 32.40 25.3228.02

AWND-NE2 1:56.04

Katelyn Ru SO McKenna Lawson FR

Abigail Petrini JR Alyssa Ashworth SR

31.80 29.82 26.7727.65

APIA-DA3 1:56.23

Erin Stariknok SR Hazel Jean Tracy JR

Amy Blais FR Sophie Nash SO

30.18 30.60 26.9828.47

ADOV-NE4 1:56.84

Addi Carbone SO Izzy Schlosser SR

ML Carroll JR Graciela Mercier SR

28.51 34.06 26.9927.28

AGOF-DA5 2:00.42

Alex Uhlmann JR Sarah Hohenadel SO

Abby Smith FR Alexis Allen SO

28.40 35.27 27.9228.83

ALON-NE6 2:06.58

Helena Smart SO Mia Robinson SO

Ali Von Pichl SR Charlotte Rolfe FR

28.44 34.58 30.8432.72

AMAM-DA7 2:10.39

Maecyn White FR Madylyn Harrington JR

Ryan White SR Dakota Scribner JR

31.63 39.18 29.1430.44

AEXT-DA8 2:11.32

Chloe Patch SO Marie King JR

Allison Reichert SR Acadia Lessard JR

30.76 37.22 29.6033.74

AWNC-NE9 2:13.06

Makenna Babineau FR Anna Burrus SR

Elle Emery JR Kaitlin Merrill JR

36.68 36.73 30.5229.13

AKEE-DA10 2:15.49

Isabella Mitchell JR Cate Hennigan SO

Gilly Frink SR Olivia Cutler SO

36.79 34.09 29.8334.78

ABIG-NE11 2:16.86

Danica Marotta-Mello FR Lana Ayotte SR

Addison Wilson SO Sofia Martins FR

38.60 40.46 31.5926.21

ANSO-DA12 2:18.30

Katie Perry SR Natasha Mallya FR

Mara Grigas-Lewis JR Pooja Udayakumar SO

33.96 41.57 30.2432.53

ANAS-DA13 2:22.83

Laura White SR Maddie Grigas-Lewis FR

Anya Seo JR Kaylee Hall JR

35.90 40.76 33.1932.98

APOR-DA14 2:23.80

Melia Dunn-Bolanos SO Molly Berling JR

Aoife Ryan JR Alexa Paul SR

33.31 45.31 30.2734.91

AALV-NE15 2:27.93

Olivia Inzenga SO Auri Anderson JR

Mikaela Mendes SO Mikayla Dionne JR

37.38 49.88 35.4625.21

AMER-NE16 2:30.61

Josey Stevens SR Allison Nord JR

Avary Berardinelli SR Cassandra Jimeno FR

31.02 44.74 35.0039.85

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

NH State: 20.89 2017# Andrew Allen

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SREthan Steichen1 21.93

KEE-DA JRConrad Smith2 23.31

EXT-DA JRViktor Osadsky3 23.41

SPG-NE JRBen Brown4 23.63

WNC-NE SRSheadon Olofson5 23.86

KEE-DA JRAndrew O'Donnell6 23.89

KEE-DA SRColin Hennigan7 23.94
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DOV-NE SRKeenan Hill8 24.30

NAS-DA SRJayden Ceballos9 24.54

WND-NE SOConnar Laurant10 24.69

PIA-DA JRCalvin Maynard11 25.27

GOF-DA SRGavin Costa12 25.35

POR-DA SRAndrew Franas13 25.41

BED-NE FRCaleb Hinton14 25.65

KEE-DA SRBrayden Rodgers15 25.73

NSO-DA SRIshaan Parmar16 25.90

BED-NE FRNish Majmundar17 26.03

EXT-DA SRBenjamin Baxter18 26.08

NAS-DA JRGriffin Reilly19 26.09

SAL-DA SRJackson Case20 26.11

POR-DA SOBoris Miletkov21 26.22

PIA-DA FRZack Edsall22 26.38

BED-NE SOAlan Morales23 26.46

EXT-DA JRAndrew Allen24 26.51

LON-NE SRBraedon Raduazzo25 26.73

BIG-NE JRStuart Jensen26 26.91

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

NH State: 46.59 2018# Brendan Sullivan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE JRAndrew Gordon1 48.79

23.47 25.32

SAL-DA SRWyatt Rice2 49.99

24.06 25.93

GOF-DA SOAidan Chapman3 50.45

24.46 25.99

NAS-DA FRJack White4 51.12

24.89 26.23

WNC-NE SRSheadon Olofson5 52.31

24.82 27.49

KEE-DA SRColin Hennigan6 52.66

25.19 27.47

KEE-DA JRConrad Smith7 53.17

26.46 26.71

ALV-NE SRCaiden Cox8 53.25

25.37 27.88

KEE-DA JRDominic Smith9 55.54

26.04 29.50

POR-DA JRAndrew Brown10 56.70

27.06 29.64

POR-DA SRAndrew Franas11 57.13

28.35 28.78

BED-NE FRGabe Brelsford12 57.53

27.33 30.20

EXT-DA SRBenjamin Baxter13 57.78

27.52 30.26

BED-NE FRCaleb Hinton14 58.35

27.49 30.86

BED-NE FRNish Majmundar15 58.44

27.53 30.91

NSO-DA SRIshaan Parmar16 58.73

27.79 30.94

SAL-DA SRJackson Case17 59.09

29.07 30.02

GOF-DA SRLuca De Marco18 59.94

28.86 31.08

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

NH State: 1:40.13 2019# Matt Lashua

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LON-NE JRWill Erdtmann1 1:46.65

24.88 27.12 27.5027.15

EXT-DA SODennis Dragomaretski2 1:47.82

24.67 26.90 28.1328.12

BED-NE SOTyler Chun3 1:49.51

25.31 27.82 28.1628.22

BED-NE SODylan Belair4 1:51.71

24.71 27.70 30.4728.83

GOF-DA JRBen Mason5 1:56.61

26.93 29.25 29.8430.59

MAC-DA JRBrandon Tobin6 1:58.76

26.23 29.72 31.2331.58

DOV-NE FRMax Winn7 2:03.06

28.90 31.60 31.0431.52

LON-NE SOJayden Howard8 2:04.76

27.37 32.22 31.5033.67

DOV-NE JRAndrew Houghton9 2:04.91

27.84 31.68 31.8733.52

PIA-DA SOBrogan Grover10 2:07.51

28.19 32.84 32.7933.69

SAL-DA SOSergey Rojco11 2:07.54

29.98 34.08 31.1032.38

BED-NE FRGabe Brelsford12 2:07.62

28.85 33.14 32.8432.79

KEE-DA SOSully Murray13 2:09.53

30.02 33.85 32.3433.32

BED-NE FRBrendan Kenny14 2:12.19

29.19 32.42 35.5035.08

DOV-NE SRLuke Vittorioso15 2:14.92

30.12 33.24 35.5835.98

LON-NE JRTheo Paccione16 2:17.46

30.48 33.87 37.0736.04

POR-DA JRTobias Wilkinson17 2:21.75

30.30 35.18 38.4937.78

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

NH State: 4:32.99 2021# Jack Janario

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EXT-DA SODennis Dragomaretski1 4:50.86

26.11 28.45 29.5029.05

29.77 30.20 29.82 30.13

29.71 28.12

BED-NE SOJack Mortimer2 4:51.36

25.91 28.40 29.7729.11

29.99 29.83 30.27 30.08

29.66 28.34

GOF-DA SOAidan Chapman3 4:57.05

26.36 28.73 29.7429.52

29.77 30.62 30.66 31.01

30.82 29.82

BED-NE SODylan Belair4 5:09.04

26.32 29.00 30.9330.44

31.71 32.20 32.19 32.45

32.31 31.49

DOV-NE FREdi Petro5 5:14.55

27.26 30.72 31.9131.83

32.04 32.21 32.06 32.49

32.36 31.67

BED-NE JREdward Goucher6 5:15.53

26.71 29.23 31.9630.86

32.40 32.36 33.18 33.14

33.25 32.44

DOV-NE FRMax Winn7 5:28.74

29.60 32.91 33.1032.94

33.55 33.03 33.71 33.83

33.44 32.63

NAS-DA FRTom White8 5:35.16

29.43 32.40 34.2633.51

34.69 34.13 35.26 34.77

33.92 32.79

LON-NE SOJayden Howard9 5:41.90

29.29 33.43 35.6334.82

35.72 35.61 35.40 34.78

35.68 31.54

GOF-DA JRAyden Blassberg10 5:52.13

29.96 33.19 36.7135.38

36.51 36.31 36.22 36.69

36.97 34.19

POR-DA SOJacob Knowles11 5:59.03

29.77 33.30 36.2835.34

35.61 37.55 37.91 37.81

39.79 35.67

PIA-DA FRMicah Pinson12 6:02.16

31.27 35.54 36.7735.74

37.30 37.52 37.29 37.61

37.33 35.79

WND-NE SREthan Lukow13 6:15.68

30.19 33.43 39.5537.34

38.47 39.75 39.59 40.21

39.95 37.20

POR-DA FRAbdo Ahmed14 6:19.91

32.42 37.20 38.3738.31

38.90 39.18 39.36 39.59

39.12 37.46

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

NH State: 50.75 2015# Kellen Gray

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SREthan Steichen1 52.62

24.99 27.63

SAL-DA SRWyatt Rice2 54.59

26.05 28.54

BED-NE JRAndrew Gordon3 55.93

27.17 28.76

MER-NE SRCooper Hardy4 56.57

27.12 29.45

PIA-DA SOTim Dodd5 1:00.38

29.39 30.99
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Results
(Boys 100 Yard Back)

MAC-DA JRBrandon Tobin6 1:02.76

30.80 31.96

DOV-NE JRAndrew Houghton7 1:03.62

30.68 32.94

BED-NE JRLogan Pray8 1:03.72

30.02 33.70

KEE-DA SOSully Murray9 1:05.05

31.86 33.19

NSO-DA JRCole DeHoyos10 1:05.17

31.17 34.00

NAS-DA SRAlexander Paquin11 1:07.69

32.88 34.81

POR-DA JRTobias Wilkinson12 1:08.07

33.49 34.58

BED-NE FRBennett Race13 1:08.13

WND-NE SOConnar Laurant14 1:08.49

32.64 35.85

POR-DA SOJacob Knowles15 1:08.78

33.51 35.27

GOF-DA JRAyden Blassberg16 1:09.90

33.45 36.45

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

NH State: 55.24 2023# Alexei Avakov

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

KEE-DA SRMorgan Murray1 1:01.43

28.99 32.44

EXT-DA JRGriffin Thomas2 1:02.03

29.03 33.00

BED-NE SOCaden Chang3 1:02.21

29.38 32.83

EXT-DA JRViktor Osadsky4 1:03.21

30.14 33.07

BED-NE JRNoah Richardson5 1:03.53

29.70 33.83

POR-DA SOKian Chan6 1:05.81

30.44 35.37

ALV-NE SRCaiden Cox7 1:07.79

31.24 36.55

KEE-DA JRDominic Smith8 1:08.24

32.04 36.20

DOV-NE SONikita Romanyuk9 1:10.83

34.01 36.82

POR-DA JRDaniel Sabalakov10 1:11.10

34.70 36.40

NAS-DA JRGriffin Reilly11 1:11.29

32.84 38.45

PIA-DA JRCalvin Maynard12 1:11.96

34.41 37.55

BED-NE FRBrooks Hardie13 1:12.21

33.96 38.25

NAS-DA FRTom White14 1:12.37

34.11 38.26

LON-NE SOChase Von Pichl15 1:13.29

34.37 38.92

POR-DA FRBenjamin Wienands16 1:14.79

35.13 39.66

BIG-NE SRAsher Griffin17 1:14.89

34.54 40.35

EXT-DA JRAndrew Allen18 1:17.18

36.05 41.13

LON-NE SRBraedon Raduazzo19 1:17.23

36.61 40.62

SPG-NEMatthew Cardenas20 1:17.25

37.70 39.55

NSO-DA JRPratham Mukewar21 1:18.47

36.73 41.74

BED-NE JRAidan Williams22 1:18.78

36.72 42.06

WND-NE SREthan Lukow23 1:22.16

36.81 45.35

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

NH State: 50.75 2015# C Patterson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LON-NE JRWill Erdtmann1 51.72

24.23 27.49

BED-NE SOTyler Chun2 51.98

24.09 27.89

BED-NE JRNoah Richardson3 54.78

25.50 29.28

MER-NE SRCooper Hardy4 57.30

26.31 30.99

BED-NE SOJack Mortimer5 57.32

25.88 31.44

SPG-NE JRBen Brown6 57.33

26.22 31.11

KEE-DA JRAndrew O'Donnell7 57.77

26.79 30.98

NAS-DA SRJayden Ceballos8 58.05

26.84 31.21

GOF-DA JRBen Mason9 58.28

26.90 31.38

DOV-NE SRKeenan Hill10 58.93

27.47 31.46

DOV-NE SONikita Romanyuk11 1:02.06

28.95 33.11

POR-DA SOKian Chan12 1:02.65

27.84 34.81

WND-NE JRParker Lukow13 1:03.66

28.93 34.73

GOF-DA SRLuca De Marco14 1:05.04

PIA-DA SOBrogan Grover15 1:05.14

29.63 35.51

BED-NE SOAlan Morales16 1:05.43

30.19 35.24

KEE-DA SRBrayden Rodgers17 1:07.35

31.88 35.47

GOF-DA SRGavin Costa18 1:07.85

30.12 37.73

SAL-DA SOSergey Rojco19 1:10.03

32.57 37.46

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

NH State: 1:51.16 2021# Ryan Hogan

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BED-NE SOCaden Chang1 1:59.54

37.76 1:21.78

EXT-DA JRGriffin Thomas2 2:04.68

40.14 1:24.54

NAS-DA FRJack White3 2:06.43

44.08 1:22.35

KEE-DA SRMorgan Murray4 2:10.12

45.26 1:24.86

PIA-DA SOTim Dodd5 2:10.63

45.55 1:25.08

BED-NE JREdward Goucher6 2:11.68

47.01 1:24.67

DOV-NE FREdi Petro7 2:14.00

29.04 33.79 30.9240.25

BED-NE FRBrooks Hardie8 2:19.33

29.64 35.03 32.8141.85

PIA-DA FRMicah Pinson9 2:21.13

30.72 36.37 34.0240.02

BED-NE JRLogan Pray10 2:24.19

29.89 35.18 34.0745.05

POR-DA JRDaniel Sabalakov11 2:26.99

31.11 40.03 33.7942.06

POR-DA JRAndrew Brown12 2:28.72

31.24 39.09 34.1344.26

NSO-DA JRPratham Mukewar13 2:30.35

31.61 40.26 35.6642.82

WND-NE JRParker Lukow14 2:36.60

31.58 41.13 36.5447.35

 
Boys 1 mtr Diving

NH State: 467.35 2013# David Pfeifer

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

NAS-DA JRDawson Bolton1 307.80

NAS-DA SRDavid Preston2 280.25

NSO-DA JRNathan Perry3 233.25

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

NH State: 1:27.76 2017# Bedford

A Allen, C Allen, A Tjie, T Levasseur

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKEE-DA1 1:37.47

Colin Hennigan SR Morgan Murray SR

Brayden Rodgers SR Conrad Smith JR

23.98 24.36 23.1925.94

ANAS-DA2 1:40.05

Jayden Ceballos SR Tom White FR

Griffin Reilly JR Jack White FR

24.58 26.68 23.1525.64

APOR-DA3 1:41.49

Daniel Sabalakov JR Andrew Brown JR

Boris Miletkov SO Andrew Franas SR

26.28 24.20 25.1325.88
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(Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALON-NE4 1:44.64

Braedon Raduazzo SR Chase Von Pichl SO

Jayden Howard SO Will Erdtmann JR

27.62 28.59 22.2626.17

ANSO-DA5 1:45.02

Ishaan Parmar SR Cole DeHoyos JR

Pratham Mukewar JR Nathan Perry JR

27.47 26.01 25.2626.28

ADOV-NE6 1:45.05

Luke Vittorioso SR Max Winn FR

Andrew Houghton JR Nikita Romanyuk SO

27.97 26.34 25.0725.67

AGOF-DA7 1:45.73

Micah Dillaway FR Ayden Blassberg JR

Gavin Costa SR Aidan Chapman SO

28.83 27.17 23.8025.93

ASAL-DA8 1:49.86

Jackson Case SR Jack Atkins SR

Sergey Rojco SO Wyatt Rice SR

26.72 32.67 23.1427.33

APIA-DA9 1:50.79

Maxwell Crusco FR Robbie Shea JR

Zack Edsall FR Brogan Grover SO

28.25 30.39 25.4926.66

AEXT-DA10 1:51.63

Beckett Hickey SO Henri Zigmont JR

Kyler Srokose SO Andrew Allen JR

27.66 28.92 26.5028.55

ABIG-NE11 2:01.10

Drake Jensen FR Stuart Jensen JR

Asher Griffin SR Dominic Calvanese FR

36.78 28.19 27.9928.14

AWND-NE12 2:03.92

Cassian Burke FR Aarav Vidyarthy SO

Jake Petrini FR Ethan Lukow SR

30.17 32.48 28.3032.97

ABED-NE--- DQ

Ethan Steichen SR Caden Chang SO

Dylan Belair SO Andrew Gordon JR

21.77 22.73 22.3722.17

 
Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

NH State: 3:12.96 2018# Bishop Guertin

M Lashua, J Puksta, M Rantala, M Zoda

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 3:22.87

Dylan Belair SO Jack Mortimer SO

Noah Richardson JR Tyler Chun SO

23.79 50.54 52.2924.49

24.12 50.55 23.52 49.49

AKEE-DA2 3:33.22

Conrad Smith JR Dominic Smith JR

Andrew O'Donnell JR Colin Hennigan SR

25.75 52.83 54.7725.79

25.25 52.77 25.24 52.85

AEXT-DA3 3:34.04

Dennis Dragomaretski SO Benjamin Baxter SR

Griffin Thomas JR Viktor Osadsky JR

24.63 51.24 57.1026.71

25.81 54.10 24.53 51.60

AGOF-DA4 3:42.55

Ben Mason JR Luca De Marco SR

Gavin Costa SR Aidan Chapman SO

25.43 52.93 58.7128.35

27.76 59.78 24.69 51.13

ADOV-NE5 3:48.08

Luke Vittorioso SR Max Winn FR

Edi Petro FR Keenan Hill SR

29.18 1:00.64 58.3628.15

26.36 55.33 25.28 53.75

ALON-NE6 3:49.43

Theo Paccione JR Chase Von Pichl SO

Jayden Howard SO Will Erdtmann JR

29.28 1:01.12 59.6628.60

27.44 59.24 23.81 49.41

APOR-DA7 3:53.45

Andrew Brown JR Boris Miletkov SO

Kian Chan SO Jacob Knowles SO

27.01 57.26 1:02.4829.31

26.30 56.97 26.70 56.74

APIA-DA8 3:54.03

Brogan Grover SO Micah Pinson FR

Zack Edsall FR Tim Dodd SO

28.99 1:00.66 1:00.9128.67

27.92 59.17 25.97 53.29

ANSO-DA9 4:04.12

Pratham Mukewar JR Nathan Perry JR

Ayaan Parmar JR Ishaan Parmar SR

29.56 1:02.19 1:00.1928.27

29.98 1:04.02 27.04 57.72

ASAL-DA10 4:04.15

Jackson Case SR Aaron Keen FR

Sergey Rojco SO Wyatt Rice SR

29.63 1:01.09 1:12.0334.03

28.45 1:00.36 24.37 50.67

AWND-NE11 4:07.72

Parker Lukow JR Cassian Burke FR

Jack Fortin FR Connar Laurant SO

26.59 55.23 1:07.4232.41

33.37 1:10.46 25.81 54.61

ANAS-DA12 4:15.66

David Preston SR Dawson Bolton JR

Luke Frenette SO Alexander Paquin SR

28.13 1:01.43 1:06.9129.93

29.74 1:05.51 29.03 1:01.81

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

NH State: 1:37.21 2017# Bedford

C. Allen, A. Allen, T. Levasseur, A. Tjie

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABED-NE1 1:37.78

Ethan Steichen SR Caden Chang SO

Tyler Chun SO Andrew Gordon JR

24.17 28.13 22.3023.18

AEXT-DA2 1:47.18

Benjamin Baxter SR Griffin Thomas JR

Dennis Dragomaretski SO Viktor Osadsky JR

29.89 28.02 23.2026.07

ANAS-DA3 1:51.36

Tom White FR Griffin Reilly JR

Jayden Ceballos SR Jack White FR

30.17 31.38 24.0525.76

AKEE-DA4 1:51.97

Sully Murray SO Morgan Murray SR

Andrew O'Donnell JR Brayden Rodgers SR

31.67 28.45 25.8526.00

ADOV-NE5 1:53.38

Andrew Houghton JR Nikita Romanyuk SO

Keenan Hill SR Edi Petro FR

29.94 32.26 24.9926.19

APIA-DA6 1:54.34

Tim Dodd SO Calvin Maynard JR

Micah Pinson FR Zack Edsall FR

27.46 32.13 25.7628.99

AGOF-DA7 2:03.81

Ben Mason JR Ayden Blassberg JR

Luca De Marco SR Micah Dillaway FR

28.32 35.58 31.8628.05

AWND-NE8 2:05.97

Connar Laurant SO Ethan Lukow SR

Parker Lukow JR Jack Fortin FR

31.57 35.25 59.15

ALON-NE9 2:07.64

Chase Von Pichl SO Braedon Raduazzo SR

Theo Paccione JR Tucker Burton FR

33.65 34.78 27.6531.56

ANSO-DA10 2:09.89

Cole DeHoyos JR Yuri Yacharn FR

Ayaan Parmar JR Nathan Perry JR

30.92 40.22 26.3832.37

ABIG-NE11 2:16.79

Dominic Calvanese FR Asher Griffin SR

Stuart Jensen JR Drake Jensen FR

35.91 32.79 35.5232.57

APOR-DA--- X1:58.96

Tobias Wilkinson JR Daniel Sabalakov JR

Kian Chan SO Miles Borne SR

31.51 32.49 27.2227.74


